
PW092601-02

$49,115.25

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITY

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 1 $1,000.00 $0.00
2 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF 215 $1.00 $215.00 215 $215.00 $0.00
3 REMOVE CURB & GUTTER LF 100 $4.00 $400.00 100 $400.00 $0.00
4 CUT & PLUG 2 1/2" IRRIGATION LINE EA 1 $100.00 $100.00 1 $100.00 $0.00
5 REMOVE & SALVAGE CONTROL VALVE EA 1 $100.00 $100.00 1 $100.00 $0.00
6 REMOVE & SALVAGE SPRINKLER HEAD EA 4 $35.00 $140.00 4 $140.00 $0.00
7 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION CY 480 $11.50 $5,520.00 480 $5,520.00 $0.00
8 AASHTO T-180 SOIL TEST EA 1 $150.00 $150.00 1 $150.00 $0.00
9 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER LF 930 $11.70 $10,881.00 924 $10,810.80 ($70.20)

10 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" SF 485 $4.05 $1,964.25 252.5 $1,022.63 ($941.63)
11 AC, CLASS G, TYPE 1 TON 410 $38.00 $15,580.00 337.57 $12,827.66 ($2,752.34)
12 AC, CLASSS G, TYPE 2 TON 275 $40.00 $11,000.00 283.55 $11,342.00 $342.00
13 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 120 $1.50 $180.00 0 $0.00 ($180.00)
14 STRIPING LS 1 $550.00 $550.00 1 $550.00 $0.00
15 RELOCATE HANDICAP PARKING SIGN EA 3 $60.00 $180.00 3 $180.00 $0.00
16 PROVIDE HANDICAP PARKING SIGN EA 3 $125.00 $375.00 3 $375.00 $0.00
17 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, MULCHING SY 1200 $0.65 $780.00 1667 $1,083.55 $303.55

$49,115.25 $45,816.64 ($3,298.62)

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $49,115.25

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($3,298.62)

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $45,816.64

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: ($3,298.62)

($3,298.62)

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F

STAR OF THE WEST PARKING LOT
PR01-1125

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JUNE 28, 2001

SIMON CONTRACTORS OF SOUTH DAKOTA

TOTAL

$49,115.25



PW092601-02

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

DATE:

ENGINEER:  

CONTRACTOR: 

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:



PW092601-02

$49,115.25

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

9 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
10 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"
11 AC, CLASS G, TYPE 1
13 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT
17 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, MULCHING

PREPARED BY: DATE:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

Original quantity not required.
Original quantity not required.
Original quantity not required.
Seeded area that was filled and leveled.

SIMON CONTRACTORS OF SOUTH DAKOTA

Original quantity not required.

STAR OF THE WEST PARKING LOT

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F

PR01-1125

JUNE 28, 2001


